

TITEM NO.2

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 343 OF 2009 IN Civil Appeal 3649/2008

SARBDEEP SINGH VIRK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.R. TALWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the 3rd week of January, 2010, before the
Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice Harjit Singh Bedi is
not a Member.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER