

ZITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 343 OF 2009 IN Civil Appeal 3649/2008

SARBDEEP SINGH VIRK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.R. TALWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to Respondent Nos. 1 and 2.
Tag this matter along with S.L.P.(C) No.24989 of
2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master